
Orbassano 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Crono Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 42 MORETTI M. 1:35.153
Migliore

1 1:36.669 10:49:53.427

2 1:49.434 10:51:42.861

3 1:35.648 10:53:18.509

4 2:04.441 10:55:22.950

5 1:35.153 10:56:58.103

6 2:08.465 10:59:06.568

 Po. 2 - # 297 BROVEDANI L. + 01.555
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.708 10:50:32.494

2 1:51.658 10:52:24.152

3 1:49.992 10:54:14.144

4 1:37.201 10:55:51.345

5 1:37.667 10:57:29.012

6 1:41.057 10:59:10.069

 Po. 3 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 01.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.991 10:50:39.091

2 1:38.539 10:52:17.630

3 1:36.820 10:53:54.450

4 1:37.609 10:55:32.059

5 1:47.259 10:57:19.318

6 1:36.974 10:58:56.292

 Po. 4 - # 215 SAVINI A. + 01.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.870 10:50:24.827

2 1:54.710 10:52:19.537

3 1:37.848 10:53:57.385

4 2:07.338 10:56:04.723

5 1:38.852 10:57:43.575

6 2:10.854 10:59:54.429

 Po. 5 - # 19 MARCHISIO G. + 01.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.530 10:50:23.544

2 1:50.039 10:52:13.583

3 1:37.139 10:53:50.722

4 1:37.261 10:55:27.983

5 1:57.977 10:57:25.960

6 1:37.543 10:59:03.503

 Po. 6 - # 920 MASIO S. + 02.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.584 10:51:21.522

2 1:39.276 10:53:00.798

3 1:56.628 10:54:57.426

4 1:37.887 10:56:35.313

5 1:56.712 10:58:32.025

 Po. 7 - # 991 FERRERO A. + 02.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.008 10:50:52.658

2 1:58.991 10:52:51.649

3 1:38.152 10:54:29.801

4 1:37.961 10:56:07.762

5 2:14.566 10:58:22.328

 Po. 8 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. + 03.287
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.564 10:50:41.484

2 1:39.828 10:52:21.312

3 1:38.440 10:53:59.752

4 1:43.296 10:55:43.048

5 1:38.681 10:57:21.729

6 1:39.296 10:59:01.025

 Po. 9 - # 342 TORTA S. + 03.641
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.724 10:50:49.178

2 1:39.909 10:52:29.087

3 2:08.424 10:54:37.511

4 1:38.794 10:56:16.305

5 2:12.902 10:58:29.207

 Po. 10 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 04.124
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.717 10:50:51.682

2 1:39.474 10:52:31.156

3 1:45.002 10:54:16.158

4 1:39.277 10:55:55.435

5 1:52.696 10:57:48.131

6 1:40.504 10:59:28.635

 Po. 11 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 05.124
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.077 10:51:11.256

2 1:50.434 10:53:01.690

3 1:40.277 10:54:41.967

4 1:55.332 10:56:37.299

5 1:57.040 10:58:34.339

 Po. 12 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 05.407
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.478 10:51:45.852

2 1:41.258 10:53:27.110

3 1:58.061 10:55:25.171

4 1:40.560 10:57:05.731

5 2:01.934 10:59:07.665

 Po. 13 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 05.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.346 10:51:32.428

2 1:41.672 10:53:14.100

3 1:52.557 10:55:06.657

4 1:40.936 10:56:47.593

5 1:49.961 10:58:37.554

 Po. 14 - # 318 ZUCCA L. + 05.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.368 10:50:13.280

2 1:41.774 10:51:55.054

3 1:41.866 10:53:36.920

4 1:53.679 10:55:30.599

5 1:40.983 10:57:11.582

6 2:18.710 10:59:30.292

 Po. 15 - # 773 CASAZZA G. + 06.235
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.676 10:50:44.714

2 1:41.947 10:52:26.661

3 2:00.831 10:54:27.492

4 1:41.388 10:56:08.880

5 1:57.864 10:58:06.744

6 1:41.809 10:59:48.553

 Po. 16 - # 303 DUGO V. + 07.050
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.042 10:50:04.885

2 1:43.477 10:51:48.362

3 1:43.995 10:53:32.357

4 2:17.452 10:55:49.809

5 1:42.203 10:57:32.012

6 2:23.821 10:59:55.833

 Po. 17 - # 712 OLMI A. + 07.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.806 10:50:52.479

2 1:43.050 10:52:35.529

3 1:44.475 10:54:20.004

4 1:46.659 10:56:06.663

5 1:42.965 10:57:49.628

6 1:48.328 10:59:37.956

 Po. 18 - # 356 MALATESTA N. + 07.698
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.021 10:51:16.562

2 1:42.851 10:52:59.413

3 1:44.829 10:54:44.242

4 1:46.355 10:56:30.597

5 1:45.451 10:58:16.048

 Po. 19 - # 162 SAVOI G. + 12.591
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.966 10:51:36.718

2 1:48.225 10:53:24.943

3 1:47.744 10:55:12.687

4 2:10.971 10:57:23.658

5 1:48.240 10:59:11.898

Fastest lap: 1:35.153 
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